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DM Kriterium Qualifizierte Elite-Aamteure tGber Rangliste

50
55
59
62
66
69
70
72
74
81
82
86
88
90
92
94
96
97
103
103
105
108
115
116
116

Schulze
Frose
Eggers
Dierking
Betz
Miller
Schuppert
Liebe
Fiebig
Plambeck
Tetzlaff
Lange
Paul
Haushahn
Brauer
Lindenau
Blischler
Lechner
Becker
Hoops
Helbig
Weber
Wiele
Bolsmann
Harnisch

Aaron
Marcel
Hendrik
Felix
Simon
Nathan
Fabian
Tim Kristian
Christoph
Philipp
Tobias
Stefan
Felix
Thorben
Benjamin
Max
David
Patrick
Nils
Gregor
Benedikt
Philip
Mathias
Robert
Daniel

2000
1992
1986
2002
1993
1995
1991
1992
1986
1998
1990
1988
1982
1987
1991
1994
1992
1988
1989
1984
1994
1998
1986
1990
1992

160
151
144
135
129
125
120
118
111
99
98
91
90
87
84
80
76
75
70
70
69
67
60
58
58

U23
Elite
Elite
uU23
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure
Elite Amateure

10077536932 228030
10008725334 9791
10010660381 31358
10036553220 205923
10048349834 221865
10008915188 160100
10075506703 192085
10013842688 9726
10005683271 2271
10014848357 88608
10006379146 3753
10056459640 27438
10014847650 161211
10074112125 8264
10048571621 212399
10007945694 17945
10012942713 190402
10009396048 1994
10048541208 193086
10013023242 1702
10051771611 196818
10015768241 86616
10051084931 3859
10065476903 225487
10008901045 1923

Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e. \

RSC Oldenburg v. 1965 e.V.

RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.
RSC Oldenburg v. 1965 e.V.

MRSC Ottenbach e.V.

RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

RSC Wunstorfv. 1983 e.V.

RSC Hildesheim e.V.

RSC Oldenburg v. 1965 e.V.
Harburger Radsportgemeinschaft e.V.
Radclub Bremen e.V.

Bad Doberaner SV 1990 - Radsport -
RSG Hannover e.V.

Kieler Radsportverein v. 1961 e.V.
HSG Uni Greifswald

RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 e.V.
Radclub Pfalzerwald e.V.

BIKE AID e.V.

Kieler Radsportverein v. 1961 e.V.
Kieler Radsportverein v. 1961 e.V.
Team Magnesium Pur e.V.

Berliner TSC e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

HSG Uni Greifswald

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.



